LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 70

StartNr: 1165

23. Oktober 2021 10:25
GrabosclWaesd\Wamnne—-Eickel SchieBsport 2 / DSC Wanne-Eickel SchieBsport 2

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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366 (9.), 287 (23.), 205 (11.)

2.8 (2.),23.5(4.),34.6 (6.)

0.09 mm links, 0.00 mm

1.08, horizontal: 1.27, vertikal: 0.85

Serie 1:
10.7*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
101~
104~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.2*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.9* 10.6 *
10.5* 10.4*
2.8 (2.),23.5 (4.), 34.6 (6.)

0.36 mm rechts, 0.44 mm tief
1.03, horizontal: 1.26, vertikal: 0.74

10.8* 10.4*
10.2* 10.7*

36.4 (12.), 40.3 (14.), 58.8 (15.)
0.50 mm links, 0.04 mm tief
0.81, horizontal: 0.77, vertikal: 0.85

10.2* 9.8
10.2* 10.3*

89.0 (24.), 123.9 (29.), 146.1 (30.)
0.14 mm links, 0.46 mm hoch
1.26, horizontal: 1.60, vertikal: 0.78

109~
9.5~

10.8*
10.5*

10.6*
10.5*

10.3*
104~

10.7*
106~

104~
104~




